45mm diameter pole available in: 150cm | 180cm | 210cm | 240cm | 300cm | 360cm | 420cm | 480cm | 600cm
55mm diameter pole available in: 150cm | 180cm | 210cm | 240cm | 300cm | 360cm | 420cm | 480cm | 600cm
Hand crafted in the UK, Modern Country is a collection of hand-painted and stained wood
curtain poles comprising of a ‘washed’ and ‘waxed’ finish that will provide both town and
country homes with an up-to-date rustic feel.
The Modern Country Collection is available in 45mm and 55mm diameter poles with a choice
of rings and corded or uncorded options. The colour palette ranges from stains and neutrals to
a touch of opulence.

Dark Oak 10083R/BA/DO 10083R/SU/DO 10083R/BU/DO n/a 10083R/RB/DO
Light Oak 10083R/BA/LO 10083R/SU/LO 10083R/BU/LO n/a 10083R/RB/LO
 Plain Ball Sugar Pot Button Floral Ball Ribbed Ball
Pearl 10090R/BA/PL 10090R/SU/PL 10090R/BU/PL 10090R/FL/PL 10090R/RB/PL
Brushed Ivory 10090R/BA/BI 10090R/SU/BI 10090R/BU/BI 10090R/FL/BI 10090R/RB/BI
Brushed Cream 10090R/BA/BC 10090R/SU/BC 10090R/BU/BC 10090R/FL/BC 10090R/RB/BC
Satin Silver 10090R/BA/SS 10090R/SU/SS 10090R/BU/SS 10090R/FL/SS 10090R/RB/SS
Gold Black 10090R/BA/GB 10090R/SU/GB 10090R/BU/GB 10090R/FL/GB 10090R/RB/GB
Dark Oak 10090R/BA/DO 10090R/SU/DO 10090R/BU/DO n/a 10090R/RB/DO
Light Oak 10090R/BA/LO 10090R/SU/LO 10090R/BU/LO n/a 10090R/RB/LO
55mm
45mm
45mm
55mm
Length Pearl Brushed Ivory Brushed Cream Satin Silver Gold Black Dark Oak Light Oak
150cm 10082R/150/PL 10082R/150/BI 10082R/150/BC 10082R/150/SS 10082R/150/GB 10082R/150/DO 10082R/150/LO
180cm 10082R/180/PL 10082R/180/BI 10082R/180/BC 10082R/180/SS 10082R/180/GB 10082R/180/DO 10082R/180/LO
210cm 10082R/210/PL 10082R/210/BI 10082R/210/BC 10082R/210/SS 10082R/210/GB 10082R/210/DO 10082R/210/LO
240cm 10082R/240/PL 10082R/240/BI 10082R/240/BC 10082R/240/SS 10082R/240/GB 10082R/240/DO 10082R/240/LO
300cm 10082R/300/PL 10082R/300/BI 10082R/300/BC 10082R/300/SS 10082R/300/GB 10082R/300/DO 10082R/300/LO
360cm 10082R/360/PL 10082R/360/BI 10082R/360/BC 10082R/360/SS 10082R/360/GB 10082R/360/DO 10082R/360/LO
420cm 10082R/420/PL 10082R/420/BI 10082R/420/BC 10082R/420/SS 10082R/420/GB 10082R/420/DO 10082R/420/LO
480cm 10082R/480/PL 10082R/480/BI 10082R/480/BC 10082R/480/SS 10082R/480/GB 10082R/480/DO 10082R/480/LO
600cm 10082R/600/PL 10082R/600/BI 10082R/600/BC 10082R/600/SS 10082R/600/GB 10082R/600/DO 10082R/600/LO
Length Pearl Brushed Ivory Brushed Cream Satin Silver Gold Black Dark Oak Light Oak
150cm 10089R/150/PL 10089R/150/BI 10089R/150/BC 10089R/150/SS 10089R/150/GB 10089R/150/DO 10089R/150/LO
180cm 10089R/180/PL 10089R/180/BI 10089R/180/BC 10089R/180/SS 10089R/180/GB 10089R/180/DO 10089R/180/LO
210cm 10089R/210/PL 10089R/210/BI 10089R/210/BC 10089R/210/SS 10089R/210/GB 10089R/210/DO 10089R/210/LO
240cm 10089R/240/PL 10089R/240/BI 10089R/240/BC 10089R/240/SS 10089R/240/GB 10089R/240/DO 10089R/240/LO
300cm 10089R/300/PL 10089R/300/BI 10089R/300/BC 10089R/300/SS 10089R/300/GB 10089R/300/DO 10089R/300/LO
360cm 10089R/360/PL 10089R/360/BI 10089R/360/BC 10089R/360/SS 10089R/360/GB 10089R/360/DO 10089R/360/LO
420cm 10089R/420/PL 10089R/420/BI 10089R/420/BC 10089R/420/SS 10089R/420/GB 10089R/420/DO 10089R/420/LO
480cm 10089R/480/PL 10089R/480/BI 10089R/480/BC 10089R/480/SS 10089R/480/GB 10089R/480/DO 10089R/480/LO
600cm 10089R/600/PL 10089R/600/BI 10089R/600/BC 10089R/600/SS 10089R/600/GB 10089R/600/DO 10089R/600/LOPo
le
s
o
ve